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We’re always here to

We provide all the essential 
services to assist our students 
in gaining superior experience.

+61 2 8316 6666 info@wellingtonedu.com.au

City Campus: Level 1, 338 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000, Australia

Glebe Campus: Ground Floor, 54 Parramatta Rd,  Forest Lodge NSW 2037, Australia

www.wellingtonedu.com.au

Berkeley Business Institute

For enrolment & course information, please contact our friendly marketing team.
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+61 2 8316 6666 / 0450 776 888
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Academic Support
WhatsApp: 0426 683 470
academic@berkeley.edu.au

ar@berkeley.edu.au

Student Services
+61 2 8316 6600 / 0450 788 078

student_consultant@york.edu.au

Academic Support
WhatsApp: 0426 816 508
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Le Rosey Hospitality Institute

Admission Officer
info@lerosey.edu.au

Admin Manager
admin@lerosey.edu.au

Finance Team

Student Services
+61 2 8316 6618

student_consultant@lerosey.edu.au

Academic Support
academic@lerosey.edu.au

ar@lerosey.edu.au
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Course Coordinator
elicos@york.edu.au

ar@york.edu.au

Name

Kellen

Laura

Fern

John

Language

Chinese, English

Spanish, English

Thai, English

Korean, English

Position

Marketing Director

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Mobile

(+61) 040 2089 692

(+61) 045 2623 838

(+61) 042 6979 777

(+61) 045 2266 839

Email

kellen@wellingtonedu.com.au

laura.b@wellingtonedu.com.au

fern.s@wellingtonedu.com.au

john.j@wellingtonedu.com.au

Jovana Portuguese, English Marketing Coordinator (+61) 0426 868 820 Jovana@wellingtonedu.com.au


